
ArgeAlp - Sportklettern

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.3.2026 19:371 / 6

U12 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 106 TSUCHIYA Nina 2013 SUI Top (1) 40+ (1) 1.58 Q

2 104 MATROS Aurelia 2012 Top (1) 40 (2) 2.24 Q

3 122 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT Top (1) 39+ (3) 3.71 Q

3 120 DI BIASE Greta 2012 ITA Top (1) 39+ (3) 3.71 Q

5 107 KLIER Lore 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 38+ (5) 39+ (3) 5.24 Q

6 105 MISHAN Aleksandra 2012 GER 35+ (8) 39+ (3) 6.84 Q

7 110 LUCE Pongelli 2012 SUI 28+ (10) 39+ (3) 7.42 Q

8 109 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 37+ (6) 34+ (9) 8.06 Q

9 100 RANALTER Nadja 2012 ITA 26+ (16) 39+ (3) 9.53 Q

10 117 OBERMOSER Sophie 2012 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT 28 (11) 34+ (9) 11.18 Q

11 101 HARTMANN Laura 2012 SUI 37+ (6) 28+ (19) 11.26

12 114 SOHM Lina 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 35+ (8) 31+ (13) 11.48

13 118 STADLER Marieke 2012 ITA 27+ (15) 34+ (9) 12.25

13 111 BONARDI Beatrice 2012 ITA 28 (11) 32+ (12) 12.25

15 115 HEINZ Sophia 2012 28 (11) 31+ (13) 13.92

15 103 TABERNIG  Elisa 2012 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 28 (11) 31+ (13) 13.92

17 116 MOSER Ricarda 2012 SUI 20+ (18) 31+ (13) 16.93

17 113 HASELWANTER Julia 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 20+ (18) 31+ (13) 16.93

19 124 NAGLER Vera 2012 ITA 17+ (20) 31+ (13) 17.61

20 102 BELOTTI Beatrice 2012 ITA 26+ (16) 28+ (19) 17.94

21 121 CANDIOLI Silvia 2012 ITA 15+ (21) 23+ (21) 21.50

21 112 AUER Magdalena 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 15+ (21) 23+ (21) 21.50

23 108 MILANESE Aurora 2012 ITA 14+ (23) 20+ (23) 23.25

24 123 TESTA Jessi Marie 2012 ITA 14+ (23) 20 (24) 23.75

25 119 FUSCHLBERGER Olivia 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 12 (25) 11+ (25) 25.00
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U12 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 207 HAGE Michael 2012 Top (1) Top (1) 1.00 Q

2 201 FILL Simon 2013 ITA 31+ (7) 30+ (2) 4.12 Q

3 218 MORGAN Pavla 2012 ITA 34+ (5) 30 (3) 4.39 Q

4 204 LIPPI Marco 2013 FASI ITA 34+ (5) 29 (6) 5.74 Q

5 220 HOHL Neo 2013 SUI 38+ (4) 28 (8) 6.16 Q

6 217 HOFER Jakob 2012 ITA 31+ (7) 29+ (5) 6.52 Q

7 205 HABERL Leo 2012 DAV Berchtesgaden GER 39+ (2) 15 (18) 6.71 Q

8 214 HUBER Nick 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 30 (12) 30 (3) 6.87 Q

9 213 KARISCH Luis 2012 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 39+ (2) 14+ (19) 7.07 Q

10 206 KUHN Moritz 2012 ITA 31+ (7) 28+ (7) 7.71 Q

11 200 JOLY Arthur 2012 GER 31 (11) 28 (8) 10.22

12 209 WILLE Paul 2012 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 30 (12) 28 (8) 11.32

13 202 PFANNMÖLLER Emil 2012 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 28+ (16) 28 (8) 12.33

14 210 TREZZI Andrea 2012 ITA 31+ (7) 14+ (19) 13.04

15 203 GÄCHTER Emil 2012 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 30 (12) 17+ (13) 13.50

16 216 MARXGUT Raphael 2012 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 30 (12) 16 (16) 14.92

17 219 KRIMS Benjamin 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23 (19) 20 (12) 15.10

18 208 MOREA Pietro 2013 ITA 23+ (18) 17+ (13) 15.59

19 215 MICHELOTTI Riccardo 2012 ITA 20+ (21) 17 (15) 17.75

20 212 CHIARANI Riccardo 2013 ITA 21+ (20) 16 (16) 18.17

21 211 HAGER Mathias 2013 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 25+ (17) 14+ (19) 18.44
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U14 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 305 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.94 Q

1 302 GRAF Ella 2011 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.94 Q

3 303 JÄGER Nike 2011 GER Top (1) 39+ (4) 3.35 Q

4 314 RANALTER Annalena 2011 ITA Top (1) 38+ (6) 3.87 Q

5 319 FRANCESCHI Chiara 2011 ITA 37 (5) 39+ (4) 4.97 Q

6 301 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 31+ (9) 41 (3) 5.61 Q

7 313 ATZ Vanessa 2010 ITA 37 (5) 36+ (7) 6.42 Q

8 311 HARTMANN Seline 2011 SUI 35+ (7) 36+ (7) 7.25 Q

9 308 STRIGO Tamara 2011 GER 33+ (8) 29+ (9) 8.49 Q

10 304 HOHL Téa 2011 SUI 31+ (9) 28 (10) 10.50 Q

10 300 NAY Nina 2011 SUI 31+ (9) 28 (10) 10.50 Q

12 306 VERGINER Ylvie 2010 ITA 31+ (9) 25 (13) 11.68

13 317 MANCANIELLO Rebecca 2010 ITA 28+ (15) 26+ (12) 13.64

14 310 MÜLLER Magdalena 2010 GER 30+ (13) 23+ (14) 13.73

15 312 LUSETTI Elisa 2010 ITA 28+ (15) 23+ (14) 14.99

16 307 CHRISTOFORETTI Alessia 2011 ITA 29 (14) 18+ (18) 15.87

17 315 MARGHERITA Palazzini 2011 ITA 27 (17) 21 (17) 17.00

18 316 ZIRNITZER Alice 2011 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT 26 (18) 23 (16) 17.20

19 318 SESUREAC Milena 2011 ITA 26 (18) 11 (19) 18.75
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Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 418 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

1 416 VILLA Giorgio 2010 ITA Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

1 411 HUBMANN Raphael 2011 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

1 410 SIVASH Artemii 2010 La Scala UKR Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

1 401 LOCATELLI Andrea 2010 ITA Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

1 400 GLEIIßL Korbinian 2010 GER Top (1) Top (1) 5.10 Q

7 421 DÜSEL Lio 2011 SUI 45 (8) Top (1) 7.21 Q

8 408 STEINBOCK Benedikt 2010 GER 44+ (9) Top (1) 7.65 Q

9 406 HOFER Simon 2011 ITA Top (1) 31+ (17) 8.49 Q

10 419 HERVE Melada 2011 ITA 40+ (11) Top (1) 8.65 Q

10 405 DOLF Nils 2010 RZ Graubünden SUI 40+ (11) Top (1) 8.65 Q

12 402 JOCKSCH Richard 2011 ÖAV Kufstein TIR GER 39 (13) Top (1) 9.19

13 403 BILADT Nils 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 36+ (15) Top (1) 10.04

14 417 PAGLIERANI Piergiulio 2010 ITA 43+ (10) 37 (13) 11.40

15 407 OBERRAUCH Daniel 2010 ITA 38 (14) 32 (16) 14.97

16 420 PFLEGER Linus 2010 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 36 (17) 35+ (14) 15.43

17 414 BURTSCHER Jakob 2010 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 33 (18) 33 (15) 16.43

18 412 CAZZANELLI Nicolo 2011 ITA 36+ (15) 31+ (17) 16.70

19 404 SCHÖNDORFER  Oscar 2011 ÖAV Salzburg SLBG AUT 25+ (20) 31+ (17) 18.97

20 409 BRENNA Filippo 2011 ITA 29+ (19) 26+ (21) 19.97

21 415 FUSCHLBERGER Kilian 2011 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 22+ (21) 28 (20) 20.49

22 413 TONELLI Giacomo 2010 ITA 11+ (22) 26 (22) 22.00
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U16 Weiblich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 520 MAYER-VORFELDER Paula 2009 GER Top (1) 28+ (1) 1.58 Q

2 506 JENNI Valentina 2009 RZ Graubünden SUI Top (1) 26+ (2) 2.24 Q

3 521 DORFMANN Bettina 2008 ITA Top (1) 25 (3) 2.74 Q

4 518 FUCHS Mia 2009 GER Top (1) 23+ (4) 3.54 Q

5 516 BICKEL Sophie 2009 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 37+ (7) 23+ (4) 6.71 Q

5 511 CAGOL Veronika 2008 ITA 37+ (7) 23+ (4) 6.71 Q

7 522 LAZZARINI Silvia 2009 ITA 38+ (5) 20+ (8) 6.84 Q

8 515 CHIAF Marianna 2009 ITA 38+ (5) 20 (10) 7.42 Q

9 512 STRIGO Alisa 2009 GER 37+ (7) 23 (7) 7.94 Q

10 513 RUSCONI Martina 2008 ITA 37+ (7) 20+ (8) 8.75 Q

11 501 INSAM Nadia 2009 ITA 37+ (7) 19+ (11) 10.39

12 510 RUSCH Eva-Marie 2008 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 35+ (13) 19+ (11) 12.73

13 509 WINKLER Elise 2008 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 35+ (13) 19 (14) 13.75

14 519 BRENNA Sofia 2009 ITA 36+ (12) 18 (16) 13.86

15 514 WIMMER Magdalena 2008 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 28 (17) 19+ (11) 14.28

16 517 KARISCH Helena 2009 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 28+ (15) 17+ (17) 16.93

16 507 BICKHOVE Leah 2008 ITA 28+ (15) 17+ (17) 16.93

18 505 BRUGGER Kaja 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 27 (21) 18+ (15) 17.75

19 500 DICORATO Vera 2008 ITA 27+ (18) 17+ (17) 18.75

20 508 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Jana 2008 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 27+ (18) 17 (21) 20.21

20 503 PARINI Sara 2008 SUI 27+ (18) 17 (21) 20.21

22 502 UNTERASINGER Annalena 2008 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 21 (23) 17+ (17) 20.63

23 504 KAPPACHER Lea Catharina 2008 ÖAV Pongau SLBG AUT 26+ (22) 14+ (23) 22.49
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U16 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 617 KATHAN Adrian 2009 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 39+ (1) Top (1) 2.87 Q

1 604 TRANDAFIR Lucas 2008 DAV Regensburg GER 39+ (1) Top (1) 2.87 Q

3 609 SCHNUGG Felix 2008 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 35+ (3) Top (1) 4.06 Q

4 610 KATHAN Matthäus 2008 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 31+ (4) Top (1) 4.97 Q

4 605 SCARLATTI Michele 2009 ITA 31+ (4) Top (1) 4.97 Q

6 618 LAZZARINI Ivan 2008 ITA 29+ (6) Top (1) 5.98 Q

6 603 STÖCKL Laurenz 2008 ÖAV Salzburg SLBG AUT 29+ (6) Top (1) 5.98 Q

8 611 GRASL David ITA 26+ (9) Top (1) 7.04 Q

9 616 PROBST Jakob 2008 GER 23+ (11) Top (1) 7.95 Q

9 613 AMBOOM Remo 2008 SG Ulm, Neu-Ulm, SSV GER 23+ (11) Top (1) 7.95 Q

11 607 PICHLER Alex 2008 AVS Meran ITA 28+ (8) 40+ (11) 9.59

12 606 CADONAU Dario 2009 ITA 24+ (10) 40+ (11) 10.72

13 614 TREZZI Alessandro 2008 ITA 22+ (13) 35+ (14) 13.49

13 612 GASTL Jakob 2009 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 19+ (14) 38+ (13) 13.49

15 615 SUSAT Tobias 2009 ITA 18 (15) 27+ (15) 15.25

16 619 STOCKER Jannik 2009 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 17+ (16) 27+ (15) 15.75

17 601 CESARI Tommaso 2008 ITA 16+ (17) 27 (17) 17.25

18 600 HECHENBLAIKNER Adrian 2009 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 14+ (18) 27 (17) 17.75

19 608 BASETTI Loic 2009 ITA 10 (19) 21 (19) 19.00




